
CLASS DATE TOPIC
9/7/2025

9/21/2025

10/5/2025

10/19/2025

11/2/2025

11/16/2025

12/7/2025

12/14/2025

1/11/2026

1/18/2026

2/1/2026

2/8/2026

3/8/2026

3/15/2026

4/12/2026

4/19/2026

Choose AT LEAST One to Attend

Faith In Film Retreat: The Shack
Sunday, November 9; 10:30a-4:30p
St. Martin of Tours Parish

Take a Leap - What is Faith?

Faith Over Fear - The Faithfulness of God

Help My Unbelief - Faith and Doubt

Walk By Faith - Growing and Sustaining Faith

Not a Catchphrase - What is Hope?

Deceived - Misplaced Hope

Get Moving - Prayer and Works

After Death - Hope for Eternal Life

Safe Environment Lesson

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

Wisconsin Catholic Youth Rally
Saturday in Mar. (Date TBA); 10am-6pm
Shattuck Auditorium, Carroll University


